Scott Eisenhauer, Mayor

NOTICE AND AGENDA
DANVILLE CITY COUNCIL
Robert E. Jones Municipal Building
Lower Level — City Council Chambers
17 W. Main Street
Danville, lllinois 61832
Tuesday, August 16, 2016 — 6:00 PM

Public Works
Agenda ltems

1. Call to Order — Roll Call

2. Invocation — Rev. Ken McCray, Pastor, Higher Dimension Faith Church
3. Pledge of Allegiance

4.  Approval of Minutes

5.  Approval of Agenda

6. Report from Mayor Eisenhauer

Proclamations

Board/Committee/Personnel Appointments

Reports of Boards, Agencies, Commissions

Items of Information

1. Presentation by Bill Wright on Combat Warrior Parking
2. Recognition of Post 210 Senior Speakers State Championship

oW

7. Petitions, Communications, Audience Comments
8.  Zoning Petitions
9.  Approval of Payrolls

10. Approval of Vouchers Payable
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1.

12.

13.

14.

16.

Public Works Committee Report

Resolution:
Resolution:
Resolution:
Resolution:
Resolution:

moow>»

Resolution:

@

Approving the Disposal of Surplus Property for Sale and Scrap Value
Awarding Bid #563 for the 2016 Pavement Striping

Rejecting Bid #564 for the Tuttle Street Sanitary Sewer Improvement Project
Authorizing Additional Work to Bid #540 for the 2015 Overlay Program
Approving Special Sanitary Sewer Discharge Agreement with Mac'’s
Convenience Stores LLC

Approving Work to Median on Brewer Road

Items of Information

Public Services Committee Report
A. City Clerk’s Report

1. Approval of Licenses
B. ltems of Information

Items of Information

Closed Session

Adjournment

10-A*
12-A*
12-B*
12-C*
12-D*

12-E*

(* paperwork included)



